R
Ultrasonic 18 mm Cylindrical E4C
Compact Through-Beam and
Reflective Models
H Background suppression
H NPN/PNP output, switch selectable
H Mutual interference protection for
multiple units
H DIN-rail mountable remote amplifier
Ordering Information
Description Part number
Through-beam sensor 50 cm sensing distance E4C-TS50
Reflective sensor 10 to 35 cm sensing distance E4C-LS35
Amplifier for E4C-TS50 12 to 24 VDC supply voltage E4C-WH4T
Amplifier for E4C-LS35 E4C-WH4L
J ACCESSORIES
Description Part number
Connector between two amplifiers E99-C
Switching power supply 0.25 A, 12 VDC output, 100-240 VAC input S82K-00312